
S I M FON I A
R E S T A U R A N T

VAT included

STARTERS

Iberian Ham with with Mediterranean Foccacia and Tomato

Norwegian Smoked Salmon with Toasts and Butter

Ricotta and Espinachs Tortellini with Pesto Sauce and Parmesan Slices

Homemade Tru�ed Cannelloni with Foie and Parmesan

Shrimp Casserole with Garlic

Local Salad with Vegetables and Seasonal Fruit

Soap or Cream of the Day

18.95€

13.95€

11.75€

14.95€

19.95€

10.95€

8.95€

MEAT

Beef  Entrecote from Girona with Provencal Herbs

Typical Cassoulet from Carcassonne (Duck Confit and Butifarra)

Beef Sirloin and Foie Medallions with Pedro Ximénez Sauce

Baked Roast Lamb Shoulder

Local Chicken "Pota Blava" Roasted with Mushrooms

18.45€

16.45€

23.95€

21.95€

23.95€

FISH

Cod on Tomato Carpaccio with Raisins and Pine Nuts 

Salmon with Sesame and Wasabi Mayonnaise

Tuna Tataki with Noodles and Sautéed Bean Sprouts

Sole Fillets in Honey Tempura

Fish from the Market

17.95€

16.95€

17.45€

22.95€

S.P.M

DESSERTS

Homemade Tru�es with Pure Cocoa

Apple Tatin with Nougat Ice Cream

Mató Fresh cheese with Honey

Crème Brûlé 

Seasonal Fruit Salad

Chocolate Spheres with Heart of Candied Artichoke

Cake of the Day

5.45€

5.45€

5.45€

5.45€

5.45€

5.45€

5.45€

SOY

LACTOSE

CELERYGLUTEN

CRUSTACEANS EGGFISH PEANUTS

MUSTARDSEEDS SESAME

SEAFOOD

Customers with allergies or intolerances 
are kindly requested to consult our sta�


