# RESTAURANT SIMFONIA

#### **STARTERS**

Iberian Ham with with Mediterranean Foccacia and Tomato	18.95€	Process of the second
Norwegian Smoked Salmon with Toasts and Butter	13.95€	
Ricotta and Espinachs Tortellini with Pesto Sauce and Parmesan Slices	11.75€	<b>6 0</b>
Homemade Truffled Cannelloni with Foie and Parmesan	14.95€	<b>Ø O</b>
Shrimp Casserole with Garlic	19.95€	
Local Salad with Vegetables and Seasonal Fruit	10.95€	
Soap or Cream of the Day	8.95€	T

#### **MEAT**

Beef Entrecote from Girona with Provencal Herbs	18.45€
Typical Cassoulet from Carcassonne (Duck Confit and Butifarra)	16.45€
Beef Sirloin and Foie Medallions with Pedro Ximénez Sauce	23.95€
Baked Roast Lamb Shoulder	21.95€
Local Chicken "Pota Blava" Roasted with Mushrooms	23.95€

## FISH

17.95€	
16.95€	<b>6</b>
17.45€	
22.95€	
S.P.M	•
	16.95€ 17.45€ 22.95€

### **DESSERTS**

Homemade Truffles with Pure Cocoa	5.45€	<b>O O</b>
Apple Tatin with Nougat Ice Cream	5.45€	
Mató Fresh cheese with Honey	5.45€	0
Crème Brûlé	5.45€	0 6
Seasonal Fruit Salad	5.45€	
Chocolate Spheres with Heart of Candied Artichoke	5.45€	
Cake of the Day	5.45€	



























VAT included

Customers with allergies or intolerances are kindly requested to consult our staff